Giro del Medio Brenta
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53 starting

CASALLAS Yeisson Ferney[]
COMEZ G < Dart
MERCHAN Didier

PINZON Edgar Andrés

HOPKINS Dylan
POTOEKHViktor—
HRIBAR Jernej—
PEENIK Feo—

AUER Daniel
HOFBAUER Philipp
KABAS Maximilian
MARBLER Stefan
MESSNER Martin
RITZINGER Felix
BOTTA Davide
NORDAL Mattias
GHIRLANDA Marco
FUMAGALHFederico—
GAFFURI Mattia
KNUDSEN-Otiver—
B'AMORE Domenico—
LAVRIC Martin
LOTRIC Bine
CEMAZAR Nik
REPSE Uro

HABETS Jordan
KRIJNSEN Jelte

VOOGT Niek
MOURIS-Wesset—

VAN BELEE Bas—
BRIONHYuri—
MARTINELLI Alessio
MERIS Sergio
PETRUCCI Mattia
PLEBANHNicota—
RASTELHHwea—
YMBRI-Gidas—
ABREHA Negasi Haylu
EHRISTENSEN-Drew—
GUASCO Mattia
MULUBRHAN Henok
PRITZEN Marc Oliver
BYZAUHIRIWE Rents—
BIRHANE Ghebrehiwet
CORTESE Jacopo—
PHGUGHELMO Fabio—
DOUBLE Paul
GHISLANZONHARdrea—
MARTINELLHEdoardo—
SALVIETTHNiceoto—
WRIGHT Paul
GINESTRA Lorenzo
PARRAVANO Francesco
DE LAURENTIIS Giuseppe

COL20000207
COL20010308
COL19990726
COL20010525
C0L20020103
COL20020702
COL20010121
5L019970706
SL020000915
CR020011014
AUS20010923
CR019990327
SL020020719
5L020020331
AUT19941026
AUT20020820
AUT20010802
AUT20020912
AUT20000109
AUT19961223
AUT20011223
ITA19970225
DEN20011226
SUI19991110
ITA20011206
ITA19990704
DEN19990108
ITA20000827
SLO19981128
SLO20021220
5L019990802
SLO19930805
5L020020918
S5L020021224
5L019960528
NED20020814
USA19950902
POL20000223
BEL20010629
FRA20000518
CZE19950410
NED19991216
NED20011115
NED20010512
NED20010115
NED20021230
NED20000520
ITA20010329
ITA20010426
ITA20010310
ITA20000414
ITA20011005
ITA19991229
ITA20011031
ETH20000509
NZL20010821
ITA20000630
ERI19991111
RSA19990811
RWA20010401
ERI20010106
ITA20000906
ITA19980803
GBR19960625
ITA19990914
ITA20000127
ITA19931103
NZL19980203
ITA20001106
ITA20001217
ITA20020324
ITA19990706
ITA20020111
ITA20001129
ITA20010707
ITA20000703
ITA19980227
ITA20020309
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EOK
EOK
EOK
EOK
EOK
EOK

CORDIOL-Giantuca—
TREVISOL Marco
MARIN-Matteo—
CATTELAN-Davide—
BENEDETTI Gabriele
SLOMP-Samuet—
ZAMBANINI Edoardo
ACEO-Alessio—
MENEGALE Etia—
RACCANI Simone
FOSHN-Nicota—
€AOMario—
HUNARBELH-Yuri—
GAZZOtA Marco—
PEGORARO-Giacomo—
FAFFARELAndrea—
CERON Martin
TAROZZI Manuele
CANTONI Andrea
BAPPORTO Davide—
PINARDHDavide—
MARABINI Nicolo

LUCCA Riccardo
BASEGGIO-Matteo—
AGOSﬂNINEhobs
MIGNOLLH-Giantuca—
ZAHIRI Abderrahim
PHEEOLO Simone—
GALIMBERTI Lorenzo

GAZZOLA Giovanni
MATTALONtHAtex—

DE-CANDIDO-POSSAMAHuiz-Gustave—

o
CRETTI Luca
DE PRETTO Davide
FREDDHMatteo—
GRENDENE Marco
PARISINI Nicolo
PIRASAndrea—
GUERRA Andrea

L

BAIS Davide

GRAVALOS Arturo

GARCIA GONZALEZ Sergio
FRAPPORTI Mattia
PACIONHuca—
WACKERMANN Luca

ITA20010615
ITA20000819
ITA20000429
ITA20011106
ITA20000609
ITA20010924
ITA20010421
ITA20000404
ITA19990305
ITA20010302
ITA20010413
ITA20020719
ITA20010723
ITA19990816
ITA20010827
ITA20010519
BOL20000911
ITA19980620
ITA20000911
ITA20010603
ITA20010728
ITA20000304
ITA20000211
ITA20010414
ITA20000602
ITA20000414
ITA20010613
ITA20020410
ITA20020720
ITA19970224
ITA19980618
ITA20000527
ITA20000901
ITA20000624
ITA20000331
MAR19960101
ITA19971020
ITA19960123
ITA20010102
ITA20010102
ITA19980810
ITA19991020
ITA20010518
CZE19810729
ITA20021208
ITA19990921
ITA20000805
ITA20020103
ITA20021211
BRA19941228
ITA20010420
ITA20010630
ITA20020419
ITA20010601
ITA20001004
ITA20000425
ITA20020205
ITA20010805
ITA20000118
ITA20001110
ITA20011225
ITA20010718
ITA20021217
ITA19990814
ITA20020410
ITA19970709
ITA19980227
ITA19991225
ITA19970101
COL19990601
ITA20020103
ITA19980402
ESP19980302
ESP19990611
ITA19940702
ITA19930813
ITA19920313



